Name

Schnitt
17/18

Schnitt
18/19

Spieltag

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Blau Weiss Landshut 2
Cuciuffo, Silvio
Kollmeder, Klaus
Krenauer, Hermann
Stamm, Heinz
Weinzierl, Klaus

Post SV Landshut 2
Bickleder, Josef
Breitzke, Klaus
Ingerl, Manfred
Striegl, Andreas

SKK Eichbaum Landshut 2
Attenberger, Jost
Eichlseder, Fritz
HimmelstoR, Franz
Lanzinger, Andreas
Obermayer, Lothar
Mussler, Hans

Blimke, Leonhard

Hugel, Reiner

Hann, Bernhard

SKK Oberlauterbach 4
Buchwald, Erhard
Faltermeier, Lukas
Hoffmann, Andreas
Schabel, Giinter

Pohl, Benedikt
Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Faltermeier, Wolfgang

SV Neuhausen 2
Hof, Michael
Kronawitter, Helmut
Loibl, Helmut
Stanglmeier, Josef
Stock, Hans

472 | 491 | 458 442 | 476 493
482 515 | 518 459 434

479 | 435 | 505 | 455 | 521 | 464 | 526 465 | 458
524 | 507 | 547 | 472 | 540 | 527 | 540 495 | 560
462 | 464 | 442 | 510 | 473 | 465 435 | 443
1836 1823 [} 1897 1900 1873 1806 1850 1771 1765
446 | 464 503 | 467 | 441 | 403 | 462 | 385

471 | 470 465 | 521 | 480 | 455 | 476 | 445 | 455
457 | 457 445 | 419 | 478 | 476 | 456 | 466 | 462
469 | 432 484 | 493 | 474 | 472 | 456 | 475 | 466
1830 1915 1868 1533 1765 1834 1837 1945 [ 1894
441 | 435 | 443 415 | 427 471 453
482 | 513 492 | 454 | 484 469
469 | 471 | 455 | 473 483 | 460 | 477 461
499 | 496 | 489 500 | 482 513 511
498 498

474 455 492

443 443

407 407

431 431

481 | 477 | 483 | 480 | 497 | 499 428 | 491 | 492
480 507 472 470 | 410 | 540
471 | 452 | 480 | 487 | 474 | 445 460 | 488 | 485
459 | 4901 | 442 | 457 | 418 | 499 422 | 481 | 458
476 476

541 | 541

500 500

1937 1745 2058 [ 1799 1910 1937 2057 1966 2026
501 501

436 431 | 440

492 | 433 | 488 445 531 | 526 | 479 | 539
413 | 413

484 | 458 | 477 467 | 516 | 466 | 515 | 484 | 487




Wenninger, Florian 510 584 473 494 515 492 503
Wenninger, Reinhard 477 441 509 456 481 446 511 497
FC Ergolding 1

Geiger, Markus 505 513 517 490 524 534 469 508 484
Kirchmann, Manfred 516 546 553 511 528 480 492 494 526
Maxa, Daniel 519 558 508 501 549 497 516 514 510
Neumeier, Albert 514 540 523 527 521 494 475 519
Gensberger, Karl 481 481

SKK Buch 3 1967 1924 1974 1931 1906 1998 2064 1876 2063

Erber, Johann 491 492 534 455 484

Hock, Max 464 465 469 495 437 452

Jobst, Stefan 492 464 469 526 511 450 534

Peis, Rudolf 481 515 482 436 479 494
Rottenwohrer, Sebastian 537 543 525 556 528 519 551
Schmid, Josef 469 498 522 450 491 382
Eggl, Sebastian 458 458

Huber, Josef 452 452

TSV Altfraunhofen 3 1948 1971 1935 1956 - 2026 1949 1928 1947 1871
Aigner, Raimund 494 463 459 506 566 477 505 483 493
Bayersdorfer, Thomas 494 507 513 487 483 492 506 472
Heilmeier, Franz 488 522 467 485 499 509 468 467
Heimel, Jorg 468 479 496 436 474 480 453 490 439
Aigner, Peter 504 529 478

SpVgg Zolling 2 1870 1765 1848 1928 1867 1885 1912 1847 1906
Dichtl, Tobias

Kronthaler, Florian

Kydd, Simon

Muhldorfer, Rainer

Muhlegger, Hans-Jérg 493 490 546 459 475

Muhlen, Walter 474 447 471 447 454 496 528
Presser, Walter 471 452 473 489
Schikowski, Franz

Schneider, Patrick 453 425 454 462 470
Schonfelder, Christian 484 443 492 525 511 502 453 462
Vogel, Christian 446 466 462 436 436 445 451 427
SKK Eichbaum Landshut ( Jost Attenberger) 30.11.2018




